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4 Parties -Total des Pts ou Parties Gagnées - Session du 17-03-2024
Classement: PG - PP - PC

[Pos | No

Equipes

Bourses

Boni | PG |

Points |

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

2

12

11

17

20

18

22

13

19

10

16

DOUGNON Jacky
HAYEUR Pierre
DAOUST Michel

BOURQUE Gilles
JOYAL Laure
COTE Chantal

LAMOTHE Rejean
LAMOTHE Michel
CHARRON Daniel

SNEY Daniel
DESILETS Nicole
GROULX Raynald

DOUSSIN Christian
BACHAND Chantal
SANTOS Mario

LAMONTAGNE Alexis
SMITH Dory
LAMONTAGNE Emilien

FORTIER Alain
CHARBONNEAU Rita
POULIN Gilles

PERRIER Robert
PEPIN Gilles
LANDRY Nadine

GELINAS Martin
VINCENT Diane
DESAULNIERS Nathalie

RONDEAU Daniel
STE-MARIE Micheline
LEPINE Michel

STEEGS Liliane
DIONNE Robert
RICARD Claudette

HUNEAULT Guy
LACELLE Yves
BLANCHETTE Jocelyn

GARDES Marc
RUCCOLO Franco
BRIERE Jean-Claude

LAFLEUR Sylvain
RUSSELL Robert
AGRESTI Tony

BENZ Armand
BENZ Annie
LAROCHELLE Gilles

VAILLANCOURT Muriel
L'ECUYER Jacques
LEMAY Céline

120,00 (40x3 )

102,00 (34x3)

90,00 (30x3)

72,00 (24x3)

63,00 (21x3)

57,00 (19x3)

48,00 (16x3)

42,00 (14x3)

4

52-26

52-32

51-24

50-34

50-39

46-25

43-34

46-41

46-42

45-30

43-40

40-44

38-44

37-40

34-46

39-45
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Pos| No |

Equipes

Bourses

Boni | PG |

Points |

17

18

19

20

21

22

6

21

15

14

PREVOST Robert
BASTIEN Marc
BOUCHER Roslyne

GAL,VANI Andre
GUENETTE Doris
LOUBET Laurent

FOREST Claude
BRODEUR Gilles
TARDIF Regis

CHAPUT Linda
CILIBERTO Pierre
DUPUIS Lise

PROULX Sylvain
ROUSSEAU Bernard
BOUCHER Carolyne

BROCHU Michel
TURCOTTE Suzanne
GENTILE Solange

Total:

594,008

1

35-45

32-48

23-46

20-50

31-52

26-52



